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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 8- - 9-12-2012

Konkurencja 32 Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny Open
2012-12-09 - 16:38 Wyniki
Top LOZP Open 54.98 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan 01003 Suwalki 2012-03-18
Top LOZP 12 1:09.57 LESZMAN, Sebastian 00303 Lublin 2009-12-13
Top LOZP 13 1:06.54 WASIL, Sebastian 00303 Pulawy 2007-12-09
Top LOZP 14 1:01.58 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan 01003 Pulawy 2008-12-07
Top LOZP 15 58.94 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan 01003 Pulawy 2009-05-29
Top LOZP 16 56.53 ŚWITKOWSKI, Jan 01003 Szczecin 2010-12-04
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Młodzik 12-13 lat

1. GRZESZCZYK, Kacper 99 Trójka Puławy 1:11.65 355 33.15 38.50
2. CIEŚLIK, Jakub 99 UKS 51 Lublin 1:12.66 340 34.47 38.19
3. CHAREWICZ, Hubert 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:12.84 338 31.91 40.93
4. DRZEWIECKI, Dawid 99 Lublinianka 1:14.18 320 34.45 39.73
5. HOŁUB, Krzysztof 00 Avia Świdnik 1:15.82 300 35.07 40.75
6. PASZKO, Maciej 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:16.19 295 35.41 40.78
7. RADZIKOWSKI, Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 1:16.25 295 35.34 40.91
8. SOBEK, Maksymilian 99 Lublinianka 1:16.51 292 34.74 41.77
9. WIÓRKO, Dawid 00 Orka Zamość 1:16.75 289 36.06 40.69

10. BEDNARZ, Mateusz 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:17.25 283 36.43 40.82
11. CEBULA, Michał 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:17.32 282 35.40 41.92
12. ŁUKASZCZYK, Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 1:17.92 276 35.88 42.04
13. WIDZ, Mikołaj 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:18.10 274 36.93 41.17
14. WOŚKO, Stanisław 00 UKS 51 Lublin 1:18.65 268 37.73 40.92
15. KITKA, Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 1:19.75 257 36.72 43.03
16. KOWAL, Mateusz 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:22.03 236 38.10 43.93
17. MAJEWSKI, Gabriel 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:23.84 221 39.79 44.05
18. MYSZKA, Kacper 00 Trójka Puławy 1:25.48 209 37.42 48.06
19. CHAŁAT, Stanisław 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:26.53 201 41.38 45.15
20. REJMAK, Domink 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:28.48 188 40.90 47.58
21. BUJANOWSKI, Kamil 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:31.16 172 41.57 49.59
22. SIDOR, Adrian 99 Orka Zamość 1:31.52 170 41.64 49.88

DYSKW. SZCZĘŚNIAK, Nikodem 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin

Junior 14-15 lat

1. BRZUŚ, Michał 97 Orka Zamość 1:01.73 556 28.46 33.27
2. KOPCZYŃSKI, Franciszek 97 Avia Świdnik 1:03.11 520 28.98 34.13
3. MISIARZ, Adrian 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:04.85 479 30.56 34.29
4. NIEDZIAŁEK, Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:05.06 474 29.94 35.12
5. SZUTKO, Mateusz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:05.68 461 30.28 35.40
6. RABEK, Tomasz 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:06.95 435 30.55 36.40
7. BOROWSKI, Tomasz 97 Wisła Puławy 1:07.54 424 30.31 37.23
8. RADWAŃSKI, Igor 97 Orka Zamość 1:07.58 423 31.66 35.92
9. ZIELIŃSKI, Jarosław 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.04 397 31.63 37.41

10. WIÓRKO, Patryk 98 Orka Zamość 1:10.59 371 32.84 37.75
11. SZYMANEK, Sebastian 98 Delfinek Łuków 1:10.76 369 33.82 36.94
12. KUBIŚ, Jakub 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:13.27 332 34.74 38.53
13. GRZYB, Dominik 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:14.64 314 34.67 39.97
14. GRABCZAK, Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 1:16.08 296 35.84 40.24
15. PARTYKA, Norbert 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:19.82 257 36.70 43.12
16. SKUBA, Marcin 98 Orka Zamość 1:27.08 198 40.02 47.06

Open

1. WASIL, Sebastian 94 Avia Świdnik 58.39 656 27.73 30.66
2. BEKIER, Krzysztof 92 AWF Biała Podlaska 1:00.66 585 28.30 32.36
3. WIAK, Jakub 95 Olimpijczyk 23 Lublin 1:01.73 556 28.67 33.06

BRZUŚ, Michał 97 Orka Zamość 1:01.73 556 28.46 33.27
5. PYDA, Jakub 94 Skarpa Lublin 1:01.76 555 27.88 33.88
6. SZELEST, Jacek 95 Skarpa Lublin 1:02.37 539 27.95 34.42
7. SZYMULA, Kamil 96 Avia Świdnik 1:02.51 535 29.18 33.33
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Zimowe Mistrzostwa Województwa Lubelskiego
Puławy, 8- - 9-12-2012

Konkurencja 32, Mężczyzn, 100m zmienny, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

8. ZIELIŃSKI, Kamil 89 AWF Biała Podlaska 1:02.60 533 30.12 32.48
9. HAŁACZKIEWICZ, Paweł 93 Lublinianka 1:02.63 532 28.00 34.63

10. KOPCZYŃSKI, Franciszek 97 Avia Świdnik 1:03.11 520 28.98 34.13
11. WĄSIK, Jakub 94 Fala Kraśnik 1:03.58 508 29.37 34.21
12. BASIUK, Maciej 96 Avia Świdnik 1:04.80 480 29.66 35.14
13. MISIARZ, Adrian 98 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:04.85 479 30.56 34.29
14. CZARTORYJSKI, Radosław 90 AWF Biała Podlaska 1:04.89 478 29.50 35.39
15. NIEDZIAŁEK, Dominik 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:05.06 474 29.94 35.12
16. KLIZA, Adrian 95 Avia Świdnik 1:05.20 471 30.35 34.85
17. SZUTKO, Mateusz 97 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:05.68 461 30.28 35.40
18. LUSAWA, Konrad 95 Olimpia Lublin 1:06.05 453 31.76 34.29
19. MAZUR, Andrzej 95 Avia Świdnik 1:06.37 447 30.31 36.06
20. KLIMCZEWSKI, Damian 90 AWF Biała Podlaska 1:06.65 441 31.09 35.56
21. RABEK, Tomasz 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:06.95 435 30.55 36.40
22. ZAKRZEWSKI, Jakub 96 Wisła Puławy 1:07.41 426 29.15 38.26
23. BOROWSKI, Tomasz 97 Wisła Puławy 1:07.54 424 30.31 37.23
24. RADWAŃSKI, Igor 97 Orka Zamość 1:07.58 423 31.66 35.92
25. SKÓRSKI, Jakub 94 Avia Świdnik 1:08.04 415 30.56 37.48
26. ZIELIŃSKI, Jarosław 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:09.04 397 31.63 37.41
27. KOMOSA, Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 1:09.89 383 31.51 38.38
28. MARZEWSKI, Robert 95 Avia Świdnik 1:09.93 382 32.76 37.17
29. DOMARADZKI, Bartosz 96 Avia Świdnik 1:10.39 375 33.11 37.28
30. WIÓRKO, Patryk 98 Orka Zamość 1:10.59 371 32.84 37.75
31. SZYMANEK, Sebastian 98 Delfinek Łuków 1:10.76 369 33.82 36.94
32. MARZEC, Mateusz 95 Avia Świdnik 1:10.85 367 33.23 37.62
33. CHROMIŃSKI, Hubert 96 Delfinek Łuków 1:10.98 365 32.72 38.26
34. PRYJMA, Wojciech 96 Orka Zamość 1:11.55 357 31.28 40.27
35. GRZESZCZYK, Kacper 99 Trójka Puławy 1:11.65 355 33.15 38.50
36. CIEŚLIK, Jakub 99 UKS 51 Lublin 1:12.66 340 34.47 38.19
37. CHAREWICZ, Hubert 00 Żak Biała Podlaska 1:12.84 338 31.91 40.93
38. KUBIŚ, Jakub 98 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:13.27 332 34.74 38.53
39. DRZEWIECKI, Dawid 99 Lublinianka 1:14.18 320 34.45 39.73
40. GRZYB, Dominik 97 Huragan Międzyrzec 1:14.64 314 34.67 39.97
41. HOŁUB, Krzysztof 00 Avia Świdnik 1:15.82 300 35.07 40.75
42. GRABCZAK, Dawid 97 Wisła Puławy 1:16.08 296 35.84 40.24
43. PASZKO, Maciej 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:16.19 295 35.41 40.78
44. RADZIKOWSKI, Mateusz 99 Lublinianka 1:16.25 295 35.34 40.91
45. SOBEK, Maksymilian 99 Lublinianka 1:16.51 292 34.74 41.77
46. WIÓRKO, Dawid 00 Orka Zamość 1:16.75 289 36.06 40.69
47. BEDNARZ, Mateusz 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:17.25 283 36.43 40.82
48. CEBULA, Michał 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:17.32 282 35.40 41.92
49. ŁUKASZCZYK, Mateusz 00 Orka Zamość 1:17.92 276 35.88 42.04
50. WIDZ, Mikołaj 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin 1:18.10 274 36.93 41.17
51. WOŚKO, Stanisław 00 UKS 51 Lublin 1:18.65 268 37.73 40.92
52. KITKA, Jakub 99 Orka Zamość 1:19.75 257 36.72 43.03
53. PARTYKA, Norbert 98 Skarpa Lublin 1:19.82 257 36.70 43.12
54. KOWAL, Mateusz 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:22.03 236 38.10 43.93
55. MAJEWSKI, Gabriel 00 Fala Kraśnik 1:23.84 221 39.79 44.05
56. MYSZKA, Kacper 00 Trójka Puławy 1:25.48 209 37.42 48.06
57. CHAŁAT, Stanisław 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:26.53 201 41.38 45.15
58. SKUBA, Marcin 98 Orka Zamość 1:27.08 198 40.02 47.06
59. REJMAK, Domink 99 Skarpa Lublin 1:28.48 188 40.90 47.58
60. BUJANOWSKI, Kamil 99 Sparta Biłgoraj 1:31.16 172 41.57 49.59
61. SIDOR, Adrian 99 Orka Zamość 1:31.52 170 41.64 49.88

DYSKW. SZCZĘŚNIAK, Nikodem 99 LUKS Orlik Lublin


